ENGL #101
110
150
225
232
8ar
235
240
248
257
252
350
375
420

ENGL ***

ENGL 275

ENGL 276

EDENG.BA

ENGLISH (5-Adult)
Secondary Teaching Field

Composition |
Written Inquiry
Introduction to Literary Studies

Introduction to Literary Research & Criticism

Non-Western Literature
OR
Modern World Literature

Early Classics of Western Literature
American Literature, The Early Tradition
Appalachian Literature

British Literature |
OR
British Literature Il

Shakespeare
Major Author Seminar
Senior Thesis

One additional writing course
Special Topics in Gender

OR
Studies in Gender

COMM 211 Fund of Human Communication

EDUC 250
EDUC 370

Teaching Reading in Secondary Content Areas
Secondary Methods

# Depending on official placement in Composition
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# 44-50 hours



Secondary Education (for students entering in Fall 2022/Spring 2023)
Secondary Teaching Fields
(5-Adult)

ENGLISH (5-Adult)
WHAT WHEN

ENGL 101* [3 hrs]
ENGL 110 [3 hrs]
ENGL 150 [3 hrs]
ENGL 225 [3 hrs]
ENGL 232/337 [3 hrs]
ENGL 235 [3 hrs]
ENGL 240 [3 hrs]
ENGL 248 [3 hrs]
ENGL 251/252 [3 hrs]
ENGL 350 [3 hrs]
ENGL 410 [3 hrs]
ENGL 420 [2 hrs]
One additional writing course [3 hrs]
ENGL 275/276 [3 hrs]
COMM 211 [3 hrs]
EDUC 250 [3 hrs]
EDUC 370 [3 hrs]
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44-50 semester hours

“Enter NA (not applicable) if waived upon admission or if
completing the honors program.



